Drive MB 1t 1x1.1kW HD+NAT-1800

Article number: 83-05-9112

Grunddaten
Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen
Ausfiuhrung

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung bei 50Hz
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

HD+

3
50
3.4 m/min

1,1kW
220V
380V

7/17/2021



	Drive MB 1t 1x1.1kW HD+NAT-1800

